THE DIAMOND LEARNING PARTNERSHIP TRUST

Established in the Queen's Jubilee Year 2012

Andrew Road, Eynesbury, St. Neots, Cambridgeshire PE19 2QE
Tel: 01480 375270 Fax: 01480 375274 CEO: Mrs S Connell

Please find attached the revised term dates for 2023/2024.

Term Dates 2023-2024

Autumn Term 2023

Friday 1t September Training Day

Monday 4th September Autumn Term Starts
Monday 231 - Friday 27th October October Half Term
Monday 30t October Trust Training Day
Tuesday 315t October Autumn Term continues
Wednesday 20th December Term Ends

Thursday 215t December - Wednesday 39 January Christmas Holidays

Spring Term 2024

Thursday 4th January Trust Training Day
Friday 5% January Training Day

Monday 8th January Spring Term Starts
Monday 19t February — Friday 23 February February Half Term
Monday 26" February Spring Term continues
Thursday 28th March Term Ends

Friday 29" March - Friday12th April Easter holidays

Summer Term 2024

Monday 15t April Summer Term Starts
Monday é"h May May Day

Monday 27t May - Friday 31st May May Half Term

Monday 3rd June Summer Term continues
Monday 22nd July Training Day

Tuesday 23rd July Summer holidays

Yours sincerely,
Mrs Susannah Connell

CEO/Lead Executive Headteacher
On behalf of The Diamond Learning Partnership Trust

The Diamond Learning Partnership Trust is a company registered in England and Wales.
Registered Company No: 8062508. Registered Office: Andrew Road, Eynesbury, St. Neots, Cambs. PE19 2QE



